
Malpensa 02 04 18 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 3 CISLAGHI D. - KTM 1:48.542
Best Lap

1 1:49.483 10:36:00.728

2 2:13.299 10:38:14.027

3 2:12.883 10:40:26.910

4 1:48.542 10:42:15.452

5 2:16.085 10:44:31.537

6 2:07.712 10:46:39.249

7 2:23.541 10:49:02.790

 Po. 2 - # 350 LUGANA P. - Yamaha + 01.055
Dif. First

1 1:51.155 10:36:06.385

2 2:09.244 10:38:15.629

3 1:49.597 10:40:05.226

4 2:09.351 10:42:14.577

5 2:08.873 10:44:23.450

6 2:20.255 10:46:43.705

7 1:58.669 10:48:42.374

 Po. 3 - # 898 DEGHI G. - KTM + 01.578
Dif. First

1 1:51.377 10:35:49.509

2 2:11.181 10:38:00.690

3 1:51.438 10:39:52.128

4 2:34.065 10:42:26.193

5 1:50.120 10:44:16.313

6 2:54.703 10:47:11.016

 Po. 4 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 02.006
Dif. First

1 1:52.196 10:36:05.378

2 2:05.757 10:38:11.135

3 1:50.548 10:40:01.683

4 2:02.937 10:42:04.620

5 1:55.641 10:44:00.261

6 1:50.973 10:45:51.234

7 2:22.831 10:48:14.065

 Po. 5 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha + 02.018
Dif. First

1 2:04.482 10:36:47.426

2 1:52.480 10:38:39.906

3 2:19.133 10:40:59.039

4 1:51.459 10:42:50.498

5 1:50.560 10:44:41.058

6 2:08.754 10:46:49.812

7 2:08.759 10:48:58.571

 Po. 6 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. - Honda + 03.278
Dif. First

1 2:03.160 10:36:19.668

2 2:06.392 10:38:26.060

3 1:51.820 10:40:17.880

4 2:00.535 10:42:18.415

5 1:55.488 10:44:13.903

6 2:06.958 10:46:20.861

7 2:13.994 10:48:34.855

 Po. 7 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. - Husqvarna + 03.796
Dif. First

1 1:52.338 10:35:51.834

2 2:09.406 10:38:01.240

3 1:52.514 10:39:53.754

4 2:23.811 10:42:17.565

5 3:58.347 10:46:15.912

6 2:10.687 10:48:26.599

 Po. 8 - # 181 VILLA M. - KTM + 03.860
Dif. First

1 2:09.293 10:37:47.826

2 1:53.184 10:39:41.010

3 3:06.347 10:42:47.357

4 1:52.402 10:44:39.759

5 4:13.086 10:48:52.845

 Po. 9 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 04.265
Dif. First

1 2:12.832 10:37:46.378

2 1:52.807 10:39:39.185

3 2:16.511 10:41:55.696

4 2:13.767 10:44:09.463

5 1:53.784 10:46:03.247

6 1:56.759 10:48:00.006

 Po. 10 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha + 04.637
Dif. First

1 1:53.179 10:35:56.558

2 1:54.181 10:37:50.739

3 6:42.226 10:44:32.965

4 1:53.631 10:46:26.596

 Po. 11 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 04.865
Dif. First

1 1:54.915 10:36:11.562

2 2:06.711 10:38:18.273

3 1:55.161 10:40:13.434

4 1:54.374 10:42:07.808

5 2:29.719 10:44:37.527

6 1:53.407 10:46:30.934

7 2:26.352 10:48:57.286

 Po. 12 - # 221 UNGARO M. - TM + 05.062
Dif. First

1 1:55.069 10:36:01.360

2 2:15.403 10:38:16.763

3 1:54.943 10:40:11.706

4 1:55.554 10:42:07.260

5 3:17.244 10:45:24.504

6 1:53.604 10:47:18.108

 Po. 13 - # 166 BONU L. - KTM + 05.733
Dif. First

1 2:08.840 10:36:29.495

2 2:05.596 10:38:35.091

3 1:54.275 10:40:29.366

4 2:11.723 10:42:41.089

5 2:45.240 10:45:26.329

6 1:55.738 10:47:22.067

Fastest lap: 1:48.542 
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 Po. 14 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda + 06.190
Dif. First

1 2:02.301 10:37:10.767

2 3:22.965 10:40:33.732

3 1:54.732 10:42:28.464

4 4:56.087 10:47:24.551

 Po. 15 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. - Kawasaki + 06.382
Dif. First

1 1:54.924 10:36:10.767

2 2:05.207 10:38:15.974

3 1:55.469 10:40:11.443

4 2:03.552 10:42:14.995

5 2:08.875 10:44:23.870

6 2:05.215 10:46:29.085

7 2:26.931 10:48:56.016

 Po. 16 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Honda + 07.278
Dif. First

1 2:18.123 10:37:32.237

2 1:56.924 10:39:29.161

3 1:57.144 10:41:26.305

4 1:55.820 10:43:22.125

5 2:19.675 10:45:41.800

 Po. 17 - # 67 SELVA R. - Honda + 08.268
Dif. First

1 2:23.703 10:37:38.004

2 1:57.112 10:39:35.116

3 2:25.505 10:42:00.621

4 2:10.258 10:44:10.879

5 1:56.810 10:46:07.689

6 2:21.088 10:48:28.777

 Po. 18 - # 708 ROSOLA G. - Yamaha + 08.304
Dif. First

1 1:58.148 10:36:15.326

2 2:11.959 10:38:27.285

3 1:56.846 10:40:24.131

4 2:18.424 10:42:42.555

5 1:58.076 10:44:40.631

6 2:10.268 10:46:50.899

7 2:08.899 10:48:59.798

 Po. 19 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 08.457
Dif. First

1 2:00.033 10:36:55.573

2 2:25.094 10:39:20.667

3 1:57.188 10:41:17.855

4 2:12.589 10:43:30.444

5 1:56.999 10:45:27.443

6 2:31.435 10:47:58.878

 Po. 20 - # 45 MIGNANI D. - Yamaha + 08.494
Dif. First

1 1:57.036 10:36:24.918

2 1:57.038 10:38:21.956

3 3:22.873 10:41:44.829

4 2:21.323 10:44:06.152

5 1:59.468 10:46:05.620

6 2:32.262 10:48:37.882

 Po. 21 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 08.676
Dif. First

1 1:57.218 10:36:15.876

2 2:04.023 10:38:19.899

3 1:58.964 10:40:18.863

4 2:07.925 10:42:26.788

5 1:57.951 10:44:24.739

6 1:59.898 10:46:24.637

7 2:23.303 10:48:47.940

 Po. 22 - # 93 TOSI M. - Kawasaki + 08.730
Dif. First

1 1:58.888 10:36:32.440

2 2:19.510 10:38:51.950

3 1:58.635 10:40:50.585

4 2:18.419 10:43:09.004

5 1:57.272 10:45:06.276

6 2:37.028 10:47:43.304

 Po. 23 - # 421 VIVIANI L. - KTM + 08.844
Dif. First

1 1:58.282 10:36:24.604

2 2:25.166 10:38:49.770

3 1:58.065 10:40:47.835

4 2:48.135 10:43:35.970

5 1:57.386 10:45:33.356

6 2:27.255 10:48:00.611

 Po. 24 - # 1 MANZA M. - Honda + 09.067
Dif. First

1 1:59.206 10:36:35.916

2 1:58.281 10:38:34.197

3 2:33.815 10:41:08.012

4 1:57.609 10:43:05.621

5 2:16.671 10:45:22.292

6 1:58.043 10:47:20.335

 Po. 25 - # 411 MARTINELLI M. - KTM + 09.679
Dif. First

1 1:58.221 10:36:51.754

2 1:59.191 10:38:50.945

3 1:59.119 10:40:50.064

4 2:08.597 10:42:58.661

5 1:58.989 10:44:57.650

6 2:16.545 10:47:14.195

 Po. 26 - # 418 CASSINELLI A. - Honda + 09.867
Dif. First

1 2:00.184 10:36:40.832

2 2:00.122 10:38:40.954

3 2:20.806 10:41:01.760

4 1:58.409 10:43:00.169

5 1:59.141 10:44:59.310

6 2:12.458 10:47:11.768

Fastest lap: 1:48.542 
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 Po. 27 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Honda + 09.922
Dif. First

1 1:59.781 10:36:31.195

2 2:23.432 10:38:54.627

3 1:58.464 10:40:53.091

4 2:24.810 10:43:17.901

5 1:59.490 10:45:17.391

6 2:12.592 10:47:29.983

 Po. 28 - # 713 TITA A. - Yamaha + 10.844
Dif. First

1 2:02.692 10:36:50.311

2 2:19.582 10:39:09.893

3 2:00.373 10:41:10.266

4 2:06.365 10:43:16.631

5 1:59.879 10:45:16.510

6 1:59.386 10:47:15.896

 Po. 29 - # 7 SIMONAZZI D. - Suzuki + 10.962
Dif. First

1 2:00.898 10:36:24.164

2 2:21.136 10:38:45.300

3 2:00.128 10:40:45.428

4 2:18.692 10:43:04.120

5 1:59.504 10:45:03.624

6 2:36.023 10:47:39.647

 Po. 30 - # 28 FASANA L. - Husqvarna + 11.824
Dif. First

1 2:03.175 10:36:36.464

2 2:01.206 10:38:37.670

3 2:31.947 10:41:09.617

4 2:00.366 10:43:09.983

5 2:21.295 10:45:31.278

6 2:02.131 10:47:33.409

 Po. 31 - # 244 PIAZZONI L. - Honda + 11.986
Dif. First

1 2:04.068 10:36:55.202

2 2:03.925 10:38:59.127

3 2:31.173 10:41:30.300

4 4:18.656 10:45:48.956

5 2:00.528 10:47:49.484

 Po. 32 - # 279 BARTOLOMEI A. - Yamaha + 12.440
Dif. First

1 2:03.408 10:37:01.429

2 2:01.855 10:39:03.284

3 2:53.545 10:41:56.829

4 2:04.201 10:44:01.030

5 2:00.982 10:46:02.012

6 2:48.582 10:48:50.594

 Po. 33 - # 119 ASCORTI T. - Honda + 13.029
Dif. First

1 2:03.205 10:37:09.443

2 2:23.323 10:39:32.766

3 2:01.571 10:41:34.337

4 2:33.882 10:44:08.219

5 2:14.831 10:46:23.050

6 3:07.566 10:49:30.616

 Po. 34 - # 474 LA VECCHIA G. - Kawasaki + 14.011
Dif. First

1 2:09.288 10:37:24.442

2 2:03.137 10:39:27.579

3 2:16.328 10:41:43.907

4 2:02.553 10:43:46.460

5 2:49.601 10:46:36.061

 Po. 35 - # 987 BAREZZANI A. - Kawasaki + 14.012
Dif. First

1 2:02.554 10:37:12.761

2 3:19.831 10:40:32.592

3 2:03.553 10:42:36.145

4 2:03.328 10:44:39.473

5 2:05.246 10:46:44.719

6 2:06.008 10:48:50.727

 Po. 36 - # 205 RASELLA S. - Husqvarna + 14.297
Dif. First

1 2:02.863 10:36:59.490

2 2:13.962 10:39:13.452

3 2:02.965 10:41:16.417

4 2:03.805 10:43:20.222

5 2:21.847 10:45:42.069

6 2:02.839 10:47:44.908

 Po. 37 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM + 15.369
Dif. First

1 2:08.745 10:36:52.923

2 2:05.600 10:38:58.523

3 2:30.200 10:41:28.723

4 2:03.911 10:43:32.634

5 2:24.005 10:45:56.639

6 2:13.354 10:48:09.993

 Po. 38 - # 220 NATALI S. - Kawasaki + 15.587
Dif. First

1 2:16.497 10:36:54.709

2 2:07.352 10:39:02.061

3 2:12.777 10:41:14.838

4 2:04.129 10:43:18.967

5 3:10.864 10:46:29.831

6 2:05.681 10:48:35.512

 Po. 39 - # 851 BIANCONI L. - Kawasaki + 16.037
Dif. First

1 2:07.217 10:36:49.970

2 2:06.073 10:38:56.043

3 2:06.408 10:41:02.451

4 2:22.743 10:43:25.194

5 2:07.268 10:45:32.462

6 2:04.579 10:47:37.041

Fastest lap: 1:48.542 
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 Po. 40 - # 109 SCOLARI M. - Kawasaki + 16.542
Dif. First

1 2:05.567 10:37:08.601

2 2:05.562 10:39:14.163

3 2:55.827 10:42:09.990

4 2:05.084 10:44:15.074

5 3:10.413 10:47:25.487

 Po. 41 - # 914 RATTI M. - Honda + 19.519
Dif. First

1 2:08.708 10:36:57.501

2 2:08.061 10:39:05.562

3 2:47.322 10:41:52.884

4 4:34.326 10:46:27.210

5 2:27.259 10:48:54.469

 Po. 42 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 21.243
Dif. First

1 2:19.570 10:37:16.781

2 2:09.785 10:39:26.566

3 2:12.992 10:41:39.558

4 2:36.373 10:44:15.931

5 2:14.566 10:46:30.497

6 2:18.302 10:48:48.799

 Po. 43 - # 997 LUCINI A. - Honda + 21.297
Dif. First

1 2:23.194 10:38:06.609

2 2:09.839 10:40:16.448

3 2:21.184 10:42:37.632

Fastest lap: 1:48.542 
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